Cejay Engineering Online Store
Cejay Engineering
Mr Mark Haynes

6 Bennington Road
03064 Nashua
United States

New Hampshire

(603) 880-8501

Invoice 2015-000004

Invoice date
Delivery Date
Order Number
Order Date
Order Status
Shipment
Payment Method
Total

Bill To
E-Mail
First Name
Last Name
Address 1
Zip / Postal Code
City
Country
State / Province / Region
Phone

SKU Product Name
902830 ParisTM IIl - Green

Date Order Status

2015-01-04 Confirmed

2015-01-04
Same as invoice date
201501-000005
2015-01-04
Confirmed
US Postal ServiceFirst-Class Mail Parcel

$236.43
Ship To
administrator@cejayengineering.com First Name
Michael Last Name
Ronayne Address 1
16 Fells Dr Zip / Postal Code
03031 City
Anherst Country
United States State / Province / Region
New Hampshire Phone
6036723898
Product status Price Qty
Confirmed $230.75 1
Product prices result
US Postal ServiceFirst-Class Mail Parcel
Total
Comment

Michael
Ronayne

16 Fells Dr
03031

Anherst

United States
New Hampshire
6036723898

Tax
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Discount
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
$230.75

$230.75
$5.68
$0.00
$236.43
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